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INITIALS DATE CHANGE

DRAWN
CHECKED

PART
NAME

DRAWING SIZE: F-44x68

MOLD #
FIXTURE #

CUSTOMER

REV.

PART # REV.
FRACTIONS
ANGLES

0.000
0.00

1819 PICKWICK AVE. GLENVIEW, ILLINOIS

Dimensional Assy TE-7K-MD 3Ph 1HP Noryl-Bkt (w/WEG Motor) 0155-0368-0100 d1 ----

CA 03/29/22
HZ 03/29/22

----
----

---- ----
±0.03
±0.005
±1/64
±1°

1.75

3.50

9.68

5.87

4.25

2.75

17.41

7.38

6.54
4.87

3.00

Ø0.88 1.22 TYP. (4)

0.34 TYP. (4)

10.12

2.56

1 12  — 11 12 FPT
(INLET)

1—11 12  MPT
(OUTLET)

9.85 (MOTOR)

4.02

WEG
0155-0174-1200
208-230/460V 60 HZ
190/380V 50HZ
1HP 3PH TEFC IP55 56CZ FR

https://www.marchpump.com/pumps/
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